1/24
Reference: 100-P-700010-EN-04
Issue: 02.2018
Electronics – Accessories and Service Parts
Overview of the standard range
100-P-700010-EN-04/02.20182/24
100-P-700010-EN-04/02.2018 3/24
Contents Page

� Suitable for proportional amplifier module ESSK 106
� Anodised aluminium
2.1 Ordering information
Item Model code Part number
Front plate ELSK106-*** SCALA 0-10 100218778
100-P-700010-EN-04/02.20186/24
3 Push-in cards
3.1 Ordering information
Item Model code Data sheet Part number
Spread monitoring ESKT101-91*** 100-P-700046 100018886
Proportional amplifier module ESSK103-91*** 100-P-700007 100014781
Proportional amplifier module ESSK106-91***/X 100-P-700008 100021496
Proportional amplifier module ESSK106-81***/X 100-P-700008 100021497
Proportional amplifier ESSK107-81***/02 (2,5 ± 2 V) 100-P-700033 100030010
Proportional amplifier ESSK107-91***/02 (2,5 ± 2 V) 100-P-700033 100027336
Proportional amplifier module ESSK108-81*** 100-P-700008 100034012
Proportional amplifier ESSK113-81*** 100-P-700049 100025641
Proportional amplifier ESSK113-91*** 100-P-700049 100025642
Proportional amplifier module EBM-300308-DS-MOBI 100-P-000146 100034752
Frequency divider Push-in card ESFT152-***G12 100153935
Diodes board Push-in card ESLT991-*** 100154032
Datalogger ELDL104 100035881